
Clubkamioenschap 2025
Keiheuvel 28.1.2025

K.O.L.

Dieter KORSTJENS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H. Open
Tijd : 0:45:21 [Punten : 110]

7/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Martijn HUS 0:45:57 [315]
2. Winand BERNAERS 0:46:10 [275]
3. Thomas GEUDENS 0:44:18 [250]

1. 31 00:02:34  [10]
2. 214 00:03:39 00:06:13  [-5]
3. 32 00:01:47 00:08:00  [10]
4. 33 00:03:08 00:11:08  [10]
5. 107 00:01:30 00:12:38  [-5]
6. 34 00:01:21 00:13:59  [10]
7. 202 00:05:21 00:19:20  [20]
8. 35 00:01:18 00:20:38  [10]
9. 36 00:03:04 00:23:42  [10]

10. 37 00:01:26 00:25:08  [10]
11. 38 00:00:53 00:26:01  [10]
12. 39 00:03:03 00:29:04  [10]
13. 40 00:01:57 00:31:01  [10]
14. 999 00:14:20 00:45:21  [10]
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